
Date Day Opponent Location Time Checkout

2/11/2021 Thursday Rehobeth PCS 4:30 No

2/15/2021 Monday
Dothan               

(Hits for Heroes)
Northcutt 6:00 No

2/16/2021 Tuesday Enterprise PCS 5:00 No

2/19/2021 Friday
Geneva County             

(Hits for Heroes)
Northcutt 7:00 No

2/23/2021 Tuesday Headland Headland 6:00 No

2/26/2021 Friday Fairview PCS 5:00 DH No

3/1/2021 Monday Rehobeth Rehobeth 6:30 No

3/2/2021 Tuesday Headland PCS 5:00 No

3/4/2021 Thursday ACA Paterson 6:00 12:35

3/5/2021 Friday Trinity
Riverwalk 

Stadium
2:00 All Day

3/5/2021 Friday St. James
Riverwalk 

Stadium
4:00 All Day

3/9/2021 Tuesday Enterprise Enterprise 5:00 No

3/11/2021 Thursday Northside PCS 6:30 No

3/13/2021 Saturday GW Long PCS 11:00 DH No

3/15/2021 Monday
Charles 

Henderson
PCS 6:00 No

3/18/2021 Thursday Slocomb PCS 5:00 No

3/19/2021 Friday Slocomb Slocomb 4:30 DH 2:00

3/22/2021 Monday Daleville Daleville 4:30 2:00

3/23/2021 Tuesday Daleville PCS 4:30 DH No

3/26/2021 Friday Dothan Dothan 6:00 No

3/30/2021 Tuesday GW Long Skipperville 5:00 3:00

4/8/2021 Thursday Carroll Carroll 5:00 No

4/9/2021 Friday Wicksburg Wicksburg 5:00 No

4/10/2021 Saturday Wicksburg PCS 1:00 DH No

4/12/2021 Monday Northside Northside 4:00 2:00

4/13/2021 Tuesday Carroll
PCS              

(Senior Night)
6:00 No

4/15/2021 Thursday HA Northcutt 5:00 No

4/16/2021 Friday HA PCS 4:30 DH 3:00

4/23/2021- 

4/24/2021

Friday          

Saturday

4/30/2021 - 

5/01/2021

Friday          

Saturday

5/7/2021  -

5/8/2021

Friday          

Saturday

5/11/2021 - 

5/15/2021

Tuesday        

Saturday

5/17/2021 - 

5/22/2021

Monday - 

Saturday
State Playoffs - Montgomery

PCS Varsity Baseball Schedule 

First Round Playoff

Second Round Playoff

Third Round Playoff

Fourth Round Playoff

1/20/2021

FCA Tournament


